Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

Uriin

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

500GB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-
77E500BW SSD (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

500GB SAMSUNG 980 3100/2600MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V500BW (Resmi Distribiitdor Garantili)

Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/17006MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Sandisk

Samsung

Samsung

Apacer

Sandisk

Intenso

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

0

0

Fiyat

14,70 USD

51,45 USD

84,00 USD

105,00

usb

31,50 USD

51,45 USD

57,75 USD



